18:25 hrs.

1.00 1  504.00752143XL  560.0043  56.00MENS BURMUNDA  EX POLO  560.00

1.00 2  1075.507966838  1,195.0043  119.50MENS JEANS  F LONDON  1,195.00

1.00 3  1818.007604140  2,020.0043  202.00MENS JEANS  KABALI  2,020.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3398.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

377.50  3397.50Total  3775.00